I N T E R I O R  USL-LED1L
Stairwell Motion Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-LED1L Rev I 2006 1/3
OV E RV I E W
The US Luminaire sleek linear stairwell fixture series offers
emergency backup and motion sensing options. Multiple mounting
options include ceiling, wall, and chain or cable wire suspension.
While these fixtures are ideal for stairwells, they also work
well in parking garages, warehouses, and school and
supermarket corridors.
F E AT U R E S
	Ă Aluminum heat sink per forms superior heat dissipation
	Ă Non-discoloring opal polycarbonate diffuser produces soft
and comfortable light
	Ă Replaceable LED strips with press terminal block are easy
to maintain
	Ă Can be sur face-mounted on a wall or suspended from the ceiling
O R D E R I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N      EXAMPLE PN: USL-LED1L-4-40W-LV-40K-OS
USL-LED1L – SIZE/POWER* – VOLTAGE – CCT – OPTIONS*
2-20W 2 FT, 20 WATTS LV   100-277V 30K       3000K 10V 0-10V DIMMING
4-20W 4 FT, 20 WATTS 40K       4000K OS     MOTION SENSOR (BI-LEVEL DIMMING)
4-40W 4 FT, 40 WATTS 50K 5000K OS/EM MOTION SENSOR & EMERGENCY
POWER WITH DIMMING4-60W 4 FT, 60 WATTS 60K 6000K
*Note: 60W not available with emergency power.
D I S CO N T I N U E D  P R O D U C TS      EXAMPLE PN: USL-LED1L-4-30W-LV-40K-OS
USL-LED1L – SIZE/POWER – VOLTAGE – CCT – OPTIONS
4-30W 4 FT, 30 WATTS* LV   100-277V 40K 4000K OS MOTION SENSOR WITH DIMMING
4-foot 30W is discontinued; limited stock available. USL-LED1L-4-30W-27V-40K-OS is the only configuration available.
PROJECT TYPE DATE
Warranty
5
Year

-4°F – 104°F
-20°C – 40°C
50,000
HOURS
3000K, 4000K
5000K, 6000K
83+ 120-130 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LENGTH
(ft)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-LED1L-2-20W 20 2 2,600 130
USL-LED1L-4-20W 20 4 2,600 130
USL-LED1L-4-40W 40 4 5,200 130
USL-LED1L-4-60W 60 4 7,200 120
USL-LED1L-4-30W-27V-40K-OS
(Discontinued)
30 4 3,150 105
D I M E N S I O N S